2
»ﬂ s
KIII)

LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S1_GROUP_AW

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Staff: MASHEGO KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LAC316D

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am

Staff: RAKUBU KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LOA206D

CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -
110 seats)

Module: LCO216D

CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CIG316D

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

PRACTICAL, 11:00am-01:00pm

Staff: MASWANGANYI JV
Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities -
Law)

Module: LSY206D

CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm

Staff: MASHEGO KA

Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: LAC316D

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm

Staff: VAN AS SCM

Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -
110 seats)

Module: CVP216D

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm
Staff: VAN AS SCM
Room: 10-G13 - SS (Humanities - 90

seats)
Module: CVP216D

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CIG316D

02:30pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LCO216D

04:00pm
04:30pm

Published 2024/12/11 04:23:33, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



2
»ﬂ s
KIII)

LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S1_GROUP_BW

CELCAT G

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am

Staff: MASHEGO KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LAC316D

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am
11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am

Staff: RAKUBU KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LOA206D

CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -
110 seats)

Module: LCO216D

CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CIG316D

11:30am
12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm

Staff: MASHEGO KA

Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: LAC316D

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm

Staff: VAN AS SCM

Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -
110 seats)

Module: CVP216D

PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-02:30pm

Staff: MASWANGANYI JV
Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities -
Law)

Module: LSY206D

CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm
Staff: VAN AS SCM
Room: 10-G13 - SS (Humanities - 90

seats)
Module: CVP216D

CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: CIG316D

02:30pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LCO216D

04:00pm
04:30pm

Published 2024/12/11 04:23:33, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



o
; .\ Tshwane University
QD /) of Technology

LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S2_GROUP_AW

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am

CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am

Staff: RAKUBU KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LOA206D

11:30am
12:00pm

PRACTICAL, 10:00am-12:00pm

Staff: VAN AS SCM

Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities -
Law)

Module: LSY206D

CLASS, 10:30am-12:00pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: BOC316D

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: WDE216D

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: BOC316D

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: WDE216D

04:00pm
04:30pm

Published 2024/12/11 04:23:33, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



o
; .\ Tshwane University
QD /) of Technology

LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S2_GROUP_BW

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am

CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am

Staff: RAKUBU KA

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: LOA206D

11:30am
12:00pm

CLASS, 10:30am-12:00pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: BOC316D

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm
03:00pm

03:00pm
03:30pm

03:30pm
04:00pm

CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: WDE216D

CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm

Staff: DIPPENAAR HD

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: BOC316D

CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm

Staff: MOKOENA MS

Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -
170 seats)

Module: WDE216D

04:00pm
04:30pm

PRACTICAL, 03:00pm-05:00pm

Staff: VAN AS SCM

Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities -
Law)

Module: LSY206D

Published 2024/12/11 04:23:33, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling



