



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
08:00am	CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am						
08:30am	Staff: MASHEGO KA						
08:30am	Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)						
09:00am	Module: LAC316D						
09:00am		CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am					
09:30am		Staff: MOKOENA MS					
09:30am	CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am	- Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110 seats)		CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am			
10:00am	Staff: RAKUBU KA	Module: LCO216D		Staff: DIPPENAAR HD			
10:00am				 Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) 			
10:30am	Module: LOA206D			Module: CIG316D			
10:30am							
11:00am							
11:00am		PRACTICAL, 11:00am-01:00pm	CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm				
11:30am		Staff: MASWANGANYI JV	Staff: MASHEGO KA				
11:30am		Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities - Law)	Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)				
12:00pm		Module: LSY206D	Module: LAC316D				
12:00pm					CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm		
12:30pm					Staff: DIPPENAAR HD Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -		
12:30pm					170 seats)		
01:00pm	<u> </u>				Module: CIG316D		
01:00pm		CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm		CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm			
01:30pm		Staff: VAN AS SCM Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -		Staff: VAN AS SCM Room: 10-G13 - SS (Humanities - 90			
01:30pm		110 seats)		seats)			
02:00pm	<u> </u>	Module: CVP216D		Module: CVP216D			
02:00pm							
02:30pm							
02:30pm							
03:00pm							
03:00pm	I			CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm			
03:30pm				Staff: MOKOENA MS Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70			
03:30pm	I			seats) Module: LCO216D			
04:00pm							
04:00pm	I						
04:30pm							
		Dublished 2024/42/44 04:22:22 bu	DDIAN (Tehurana University of Technolo				

Published 2024/12/11 04:23:33, by BRIAN (Tshwane University of Technology) - CELCAT Timetabling





	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	CLASS, 08:00am-09:30am				
08:30am	Staff: MASHEGO KA				
08:30am	Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)				
09:00am					
09:00am		CLASS, 09:00am-10:00am			
09:30am		Staff: MOKOENA MS			
09:30am	CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am	- Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110 seats)		CLASS, 09:30am-11:00am	
10:00am	Staff: RAKUBU KA	Module: LCO216D		Staff: DIPPENAAR HD	
10:00am	Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)			 Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats) 	
10:30am	Module: LOA206D			Module: CIG316D	
10:30am					
11:00am					
11:00am			CLASS, 11:00am-12:30pm		
11:30am			Staff: MASHEGO KA		
11:30am			Room: 14-G112 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)		
12:00pm			Module: LAC316D		
12:00pm					CLASS, 12:00pm-01:30pm
12:30pm					Staff: DIPPENAAR HD
12:30pm			PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-02:30pm		Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
01:00pm			Staff: MASWANGANYI JV Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities -		Module: CIG316D
01:00pm		CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm	Law)	CLASS, 01:00pm-02:30pm	
01:30pm		Staff: VAN AS SCM Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities -	Module: LSY206D	Staff: VAN AS SCM Room: 10-G13 - SS (Humanities - 90	
01:30pm		110 seats)		seats) Module: CVP216D	
02:00pm		Module: CVP216D			
02:00pm					
02:30pm					
02:30pm					
03:00pm					
03:00pm				CLASS, 03:00pm-04:00pm	
03:30pm				Staff: MOKOENA MS – Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70	
03:30pm				seats)	
04:00pm				Module: LCO216D	
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
		Dublished 0004/40/44 04:00:00 bu	BPIAN (Tehwana University of Technolog		



LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S2_GROUP_AW



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am					
08:30am					
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:00am					
09:30am					
10:00am	Staff: RAKUBU KA				
10:00am	Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats)	0 PRACTICAL, 10:00am-12:00pm Staff: VAN AS SCM Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities - Law) Module: LSY206D			
10:30am	Module: LOA206D				
10:30am					CLASS, 10:30am-12:00pm
11:00am					Staff: DIPPENAAR HD
11:00am					Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
11:30am					Module: BOC316D
11:30am					-
12:00pm					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
12:30pm				CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm	
01:00pm				Staff: MOKOENA MS	
01:00pm				Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)	
01:30pm				Module: WDE216D	
01:30pm			CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm	-	
02:00pm			Staff: DIPPENAAR HD		
02:00pm			Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)		
02:30pm			Module: BOC316D		
02:30pm		CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm			
03:00pm		Staff: MOKOENA MS Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70 seats) Module: WDE216D			
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
·			1	1	



LAW,SAFETY AND SECURITY (LAW) FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2025_TIMETABLES #DPLE21_Y2_S2_GROUP_BW



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:00am					
08:30am					
08:30am					
09:00am					
09:00am					
09:30am					
	CLASS, 09:30am-11:30am				
10:00am	Staff: RAKUBU KA Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70				
10:00am	seats)				
10:30am					
10:30am					CLASS, 10:30am-12:00pm
11:00am					Staff: DIPPENAAR HD
11:00am					Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities - 170 seats)
11:30am					Module: BOC316D
11:30am					
12:00pm					
12:00pm					
12:30pm					
12:30pm				CLASS, 12:30pm-02:00pm	
01:00pm				Staff: MOKOENA MS Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -	
01:00pm				170 seats)	
01:30pm				Module: WDE216D	
01:30pm			CLASS, 01:30pm-03:00pm		
02:00pm			Staff: DIPPENAAR HD Room: 14-G96 - SS (Humanities -		
02:00pm			170 seats)		
02:30pm			Module: BOC316D		
02:30pm		CLASS, 02:30pm-04:00pm			
03:00pm		Staff: MOKOENA MS Room: 13-G10 - SS (Humanities - 70			
03:00pm		seats) Module: WDE216D		PRACTICAL, 03:00pm-05:00pm	
03:30pm				Staff: VAN AS SCM	
03:30pm				– Room: 10-216 - SS (Humanities - Law)	
04:00pm				Module: LSY206D	
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
		Dublished 0004/40/44 04:00:00 http://	BRIAN (Tehurene University of Technolog		